porter

Thank you for booking with Porter. Booking date

Your payment has been received. Apr 4, 2023

Sarah S Munsch 1800013230

Flights

PD 2638 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) | Apr 14,
2023 at 7:30 PM | Standard Fare

Taxes, Fees and Charges
Air Traveller Security Charge
NAV and Surcharges

Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)

PD 2637 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Apr 18,
2023 at 4:45 PM | Standard Fare

Taxes, Fees and Charges
Air Traveller Security Charge
NAV and Surcharges
Airport Improvement Fee

Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)

Total cost

Payment summary

Transaction Date Method of Payment

Visa Approved

Apr 4, 2023 0oheoh

XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5564

Total paid

Payment Status

Booking Receipt

Confirmation number
L2Y4HL

$387.87 CAD
$387.87

$146.00

$45.11
$7.12
$16.00

$21.99

$122.00

$74.76

$7.12
$16.00
$29.00

$22.64

$387.87 CAD

Payment Amount

$387.87

$387.87 CAD

Total owing $0.00 CAD



GST/HST Number QST Number
770758902RT0001 1229971740TQ0001



	Payment summary

