

## **Booking Receipt**

Thank you for booking with Porter. Your payment has been received.

Booking date Apr 4, 2023 Confirmation number L2Y4HL

Sarah S Munsch	1800013230	\$387.87 CAD
Flights		\$387.87
PD 2638   Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ)   Apr 14, 2023 at 7:30 PM   Standard Fare		\$146.00
Taxes, Fees and Charges		\$45.11
Air Traveller Security Charge		\$7.12
NAV and Surcharges		\$16.00
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)		\$21.99
PD 2637   Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT)   Apr 18, 2023 at 4:45 PM   Standard Fare		\$122.00
Taxes, Fees and Charges		\$74.76
Air Traveller Security Charge		\$7.12
NAV and Surcharges		\$16.00
Airport Improvement Fee		\$29.00
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)		\$22.64
Total cost		\$387.87 CAD

## **Payment summary**

Transaction Date	Method of Payment	Payment Status	Payment Amount
Apr 4, 2023	Visa xxxx-xxxx-xxxx-5564	Approved 026870	\$387.87
Total paid			\$387.87 CAD
Total owing			\$0.00 CAD

GST/HST Number 770758902RT0001 QST Number 1229971740TQ0001